POSICION  CLASIFICACION GENERAL 10KMS NOCTURNA 10 KM SABADO
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William Aveiro
Sergio Furio
Jose Tur

Luis Miguel Ruiz
Javier Ferrer
Carlos Merino
Antonio Perez
José Serra

Xus Saez

Carlos Ferrer
Jordi Monfort
Guillermo Fernandez
Carolina Gadmez

Francisco Javier Casanueva

Jorge Costa

Ernesto Ruiz

Aurelio Diaz

Daniel Viials

Angelo Mastracco
Antonio Torres

Juan Oliver
Francisco Javier Aguado
Rebeca Luisa Hernandez
Angel Cruces
Cristina Guiral
Alejandro Alvarez
Jesus Serra

Quique De Miguel
Joan Pereyra
Bogdan llies

Jordi Bonet

Xicu Ribas

Marco Antonio Barrera
Xevi Jiménez

M. Lucrecia Marié s
Tomas Paris

Tomas Calzado
Antonio Bermudez
Santiago lbanez
Juan Jose Bermudez
Raul Bufi

Carlos Torres

Maria Esther Villalba
Guillermo Varela
Jorge Angel Martin
Daniel Vifies

Ramon Planells
Tony Molio

Magi Sureda

0:36:21
0:37:00
0:37:08
0:37:11
0:35:33
0:37:22
0:38:29
0:38:35
0:39:07
0:40:33
0:38:37
0:38:35
0:40:37
0:40:38
0:39:30
0:39:12
0:40:26
0:40:31
0:44:01
0:42:27
0:43:13
0:44:14
0:42:24
0:43:50
0:44:14
0:44:32
0:45:17
0:45:04
0:45:08
0:40:23
0:42:46
0:42:28
0:44:17
0:46:41
0:44:37
0:43:09
0:44:44
0:44.08
0:47:06
0:50:28
0:42:28
0:43:11
0:47:21
0:47:41
0:49:19
0:42:43
0:44:34
0:48:28
0:48:01

0:45:08
0:46:19
0:46:15
0:46:48
0:48:33
0:51:47
0:51:46
0:52:13
0:52:16
0:52:50
0:54:58
0:55:00
0:53:15
0:53:15
0:55:49
0:56:45
0:56:45
0:56:45
0:53:53
0:56:46
0:56:45
0:56:46
0:58:54
0:59:06
0:59:18
0:59:06
0:58:30
0:59:06
0:59:13
1:04:24
1.02:37
1:03:02
1.01:41
0:59:26
1:.01:44
1:03:12
1:.01:44
1:02:37
1:01:29
0:59:05
1:08:28
1:08:28
1:05:46
1:05:54
1:04:29
1:11:16
1:09:53
1:08:45
1:09:55

TOTAL
1:21:29
1:23:19
1:23:23
1:23:59
1:24:06
1:29:09
1:30:15
1:30:48
1:31:23
1:33:23
1:33:35
1:33:35
1:33:52
1:33:53
1:35:19
1:35:57
1:.37:11
1:37:16
1:37:54
1:39:13
1:39:58
1:41:00
1:41:18
1:42:56
1:43:32
1:43:38
1:43:47
1:44:10
1:44:21
1:44:47
1:45:23
1:45:30
1:45:58
1:46:07
1:46:21
1:46:21
1:46:28
1:46:45
1:48:35
1:49:33
1:50:56
1:51:39
1:53:07
1:53:35
1:53:48
1:53:59
1:54:27
1:57:13
1:57:56



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Oscar Martinez
Eduardo Gabaldon
Luis Oliva

Eugenio Senti
Juanvi Riera
Vicente Portas

Jesus Manuel Sanchez

Angela Padilla
Antonino Sidari
Manuel Sanchez
Mathias Martinez
Juan Balaguer
Carlos Burillo
Noel Ramén
Jaume Vives
Manela Gallego
Nuria Bort
Angela Caballo
Jordi Sillero
Teichman Florence
Jaume Rosello
Ahmed Ali

Toni Sala

0:47:06
0:42:02
0:51:45
0:49:51
0:49:51
0:44:29
0:51:50
0:51:12
0:49:50
0:48:59
0:50:30
0:52:54
0:47:48
0:51:33
0:51:34
0:53:35
0:52:09
0:54:05
1:.01:24
0:56:36
1:01:36
1:01:06
1.01:28

1:11:16
1:16:35
1:07:09
1:09:05
1:09:05
1:14:42
1:07:54
1:08:46
1:10:34
1:11:31
1:10:36
1:08:44
1:15:14
1:12:04
1:16:27
1:14:47
1:16:24
1:16:33
1:09:49
1:23:31
1:23:31
1:26:44
1:31:19

1:58:22
1:58:37
1:58:54
1:58:56
1:58:56
1:59:11
1:59:44
1:59:58
2:00:24
2:00:30
2:01:06
2:01:38
2:03:02
2:03:37
2:08:01
2:08:22
2:08:33
2:10:38
2:11:13
2:20:07
2:25:07
2:27:50
2:32:47



